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Modification Number:

Order Number: 

Date Signed:

Current Completion Date:

Ultimate Completion Date:

Dollars Obligated:

Type of Contract:

PBSC:

Contract Bundling: 

Product Service Code:

CIN/DUNS:

Contractor Name from Contract: 

Extent Competed:

Solicitation Procedures:

Reason Not Competed:

Pre-Award Synopsis Requirement:

Contracting Officer's Determination
of Business Size: 

Subcontracting Plan:

IDV Type:

Award Type:  

Contractor's Tin: 

HUBZone: 

Small Disadvantaged Business:

Woman Owned Business: 

Veteran Owned Business:

Vendor Address City:

Vendor Address State: 

Government Contract Specialist:

Project Title Description :

Contract Status Code: 

Report Name: TAB05

Operating Division: 'CDC'

Contracting Agency Code:

Contracting Office Code: 

Contract Number:

10/01/2009

NAICS Code: 

09/30/2010 To

 To 

 To

 To

Run Date: 01/03/2011 03:01 PM

Sort Criteria: Operating Division, Reporting Agency

Type Set Aside:

Evaluated Preference: 



Departmental Contracts Information System

Contract Trends by Reporting Agency and Contracting Office

01/03/2011 03:01 PMRun Date:

Report Name: TAB05

Date Signed: 10/01/2009 09/30/2010- 

Note: actions with $0 Dollars Obligated are included

Page: 2 of 2
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 $13,680,966.50

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $0.00
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 0

 0
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 $953,492,764.67

 $3,760,029.30

 $0.00

 $0.00

 $2,092,305.11

 1,417

 27

 59

 36

 104

 $452,160,633.19

 $1,005,690.10

 $1,629,859.48

 $646,944.45

 $2,802,052.16

 940

 0

 12

 13

 13

 $79,341,903.77

 $0.00

 $448,641.00

 $354,933.45

 $249,442.45

 1,399

 1

 263

 116

 253

 $42,109,908.76

 $40,000.00

 $4,682,871.11

 $2,341,336.59

 $4,395,052.08

 4,593

 110

 258

 171

 359

 $4,147,928,998.34

 $3,636,155.22

 $284,620.33

-$25,960.88

 $800,123.06

DHRCTotal  83  $13,680,966.50  236  $959,345,099.08  1,643  $458,245,179.38  978  $80,394,920.67  2,032  $53,569,168.54  5,491  $4,152,623,936.07

Office Code Count Dollars Count Dollars Count Dollars Count   Dollars Count Dollars Count Dollars

Centers for Disease ControlReporting Agency:

CDCTotal  83  $13,680,966.50  236  $959,345,099.08  1,643  $458,245,179.38  978  $80,394,920.67  2,032  $53,569,168.54  5,491  $4,152,623,936.07

Centers for Disease Control Operating Division: 

 83  $13,680,966.50  236  $959,345,099.08  1,643  $458,245,179.38  978  $80,394,920.67  2,032  $53,569,168.54  5,491  $4,152,623,936.07Total Department:

IDV DCA DO BPA CALL PO MODS

 (

 ( 

  )

  )

Department Total Actions:

Department Total Dollars:

 10,463

 $5,717,859,270.24

Agency Total Actions:

Agency Total Dollars:

 10,463

 $5,717,859,270.24

Division Total Actions:

Division Total Dollars:

 10,463

 $5,717,859,270.24


